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ePlan Contact Information 
 

General Technical Assistance and User Access 

ePlan.Help@tn.gov 

Final Expenditure Reports (FERs) 

Regional Finance Consultants 

Funding  

Funding Application Contact 

21st Century Learning Centers (21st CCLC) Extended.Learning@tn.gov 

American Rescue Plan (ARP) Homeless Vanessa.Waters@tn.gov 

Consolidated Application (CFA) FPO Divisional Coordinators 

Charter Schools Grant                                                                           Trudy.Hughes@tn.gov 

Civics Seal Civics.Initiatives@tn.gov 

Career and Technical Education (CTE) Perkins Grants Stephanie.Kelly@tn.gov or Candi.Collier@tn.gov 

Elementary and Secondary School Emergency Relief 
(ESSER) 

Jerri.Nave@tn.gov 

High-Quality Instructional Materials (HQIM) Literacy 
Implementation Networks 

Tabatha.Siddiqi@tn.gov 

IDEA ARP Jamie.Eldridge@tn.gov 

IDEA Partnership Grants (K-12) Scott.Indermuehle@tn.gov 

IDEA Partnership Grants (Preschool) Shelby.Ritter@tn.gov 

Individual Education Account (IEA) Marisa.Hunter@tn.gov 

Innovative High Schools Deborah.Knoll@tn.gov 

Lottery for Afterschool Programs (LEAPs) Extended.Learning@tn.gov 

Non-Public School Survey Michelle.Harless@tn.gov 

Project Aware Elizabeth.J.Davis@tn.gov 

Safe Schools Bennett.Wilson@tn.gov 

State Funds Holly.Kellar@tn.gov 

Summer Learning Camps Jake.Nichols@tn.gov 

Math Implementation Support District Grant Virginia.Mayfield@tn.gov 
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Title III Immigrant Grant Vanessa.Waters@tn.gov 

Title IX McKinney-Vento Vanessa.Waters@tn.gov 

TN ALL Corps Jake.Nichols@tn.gov 

Voluntary Pre-K Misty.Moody@tn.gov 

 

Data and Information  

Data and Information Tool Contact 

Academic Special Courses Lacey.Noel@tn.gov 

ARP ESSER Liquidation Extension Request Jerri.Nave@tn.gov 

Comparability Heather.Farley@tn.gov 

Coordinated School Health Action Plan Melisa.Fuhrmeister@tn.gov 

CTE Special Programs of Study Lacey.Noel@tn.gov 

ESSERF Data Collection Jerri.Nave@tn.gov 

Extended Learning Mid-Year Report Extended.Learning@tn.gov 

IDEA High Cost Brett.Printz@tn.gov 

McKinney-Vento Subgrant Mid-Year Performance 
Review 

Vanessa.Waters@tn.gov 

Parental Leave Regional Finance Consultants 

 

Monitoring  

Montoring Instrument Contact 

Comprehensive Coordinated Early Intervening Services 
(CCEIS) 

Laura.Dunn@tn.gov 

Coordinated Early Intervening Services (CEIS) Laura.Dunn@tn.gov 

ESSA Discretionary Teri.Manning@tn.gov 

Results-Based Monitoring FPO.Monitoring@tn.gov 

IDEA Discretionary & Competitive Laura.Dunn@tn.gov 

Focus Monitoring FPO.Monitoring@tn.gov 
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